## P160000 19757

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phoni	e #)		
<u></u>	WAIT	<u> </u>		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400281801604

02/24/16--01007--020 \*\*70.00



16 FEB 24 PM 2: 1





## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: J	JNS INV	estments, -	<u> Inc</u>	
-	(PROPOSED CORFORA	TË NAME – <u>MUST'INCL</u> I	JDE SUFFIX)	
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee. Certified Copy & Certificate of: Status	
		ADDITIONAL CO	DPY REQUIRED	
FROM: Shahzada Syed Name (Printed or typed)				
9475 Kilgore Ed				
Orlando, FL 32836 City, State & Zip				
407 242 4069 Daytime Telephone number				
Jana @ MYHone First Realty. com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corpora	tion shall be: JJ NS I	nuestments	Inc
ARTICLE II PRINC	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing add	ress, if different is:
9475 K Orlando	ilgare Rd FL 32836		
The purpose for which the Peal F:	he corporation is organized is: Fur O	rase and	Sell
ARTICLE IV SHAR. The number of shares of	stock is: 100		
	:: Ishnat Syed president	1704	
Address	9475 Kilyone rd		
	Orlando, FL 32836		
Name and Title:	Ishnat Syed Treas	・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・・	
Address	9475 Kilgore rd Orlando, FL 32836	Address:	16 FEB
	- 10/X:0, FL 528)6		18 24 F/A
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	Km E



16 FEB 24 PM 2: 19

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	SECONO COMPANIA
Address	Address:	TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
<del></del>		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT		
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box	· .	3:
Name: Shuhzada	-> yed_	
Address: 9475 Kilga	ore rd	
Orlando, FL	22431	
U: TANGO; FC	34020	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The name and address of the Incorporator is:		
Name: Ishrat S	ved	
00-1-11	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
Address: $94+5$ K 13	<u>ore ka</u>	
Orlando, 1	<u>-1 32836</u>	
,		
ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	02/22/2016 GOPTIC	DNAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be	specific and cannot be more than five b	•
days after the filing.)		
<b>Note:</b> If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Department		ements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Department	of state's records.	
Having been named as registered agent to accep		
this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the	appointment as registered agent and agree	ee to act in this capacity
Shrat Bast		02/22/2016
Required Signature/Ro	egistered Agent	Date
I submit this document and affirm that the fact		
document to the Department of State constitutes	a third degree felony as provided for in s.	817.155, F.S.
Ishrat Bank		02/22/2016
Required Signature/Incorporator		Date